FACTURA
10363

SAMANTHA GONCALVESPINHEIRO
3 Grado

MARIBEL PINHEIRO GONCALVES
13.952.574

Diferencia Matricula Octubre
Mensualidad Octubre

EXENTO

Tipo Cob:Transferencia: 394.24 Abono:
Punto De Venta: 0

Bolivares:

Nro.Doc: 13.952.574

Caracas 2022-03-31

131.41
262.83

394.24
394.24
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